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 CABINET FORWARD PLAN  
 

 DATE 
MATTERS FOR 
CONSIDERATI

ON 

 
Decision 
Making 
Process 

Reports to 
Monitoring 

Officer/ 
S.151 

Officer 

CONTACT DETAILS 
BACKGROUND 
INFORMATION 

 21/05/24 Local 
Connection 
Policy 

 09/05/24 Julie Abbey-Taylor 
Head of Investment and Delivery 
Julie.Abbey-
Taylor@dacorum.gov.uk  
 

 

 21/05/24 Mayoral Future 
Fund 

 09/05/24 James Doe Strategic Director  
Place 
James.doe@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 21/05/24 Performance 
Improvement 
Project Revised 
KPI framework 

 09/05/24 Shaj Choudhury – Head of 
Transformation 
Shaj.choudhury@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 21/05/24 Markyate 
Conservation 
Area Character 
Appraisal 

 09/05/24 Philip Stanley Head of Development 
Management 
Philip.stanley@dacorum.gov.uk   

 

 21/05/24 Mayoral Service 
Arrangements 

 09/05/24 Mark Brookes – Assistant Director 
Legal & Democratic Services 
Mark.brookes@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 21/05/24 Affordable 
Housing SPD 

 09/05/24 Sara Whelan – Assistant Director 
Planning 
Sara.whelan@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 21/05/24 

 
Housing 
Development 
Programme 
Update 

 09/05/24 Julie Abbey-Taylor 
Head of Investment and Delivery 
Julie.Abbey-
Taylor@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 21/05/24 Hemel Health 
Campus 

 09/05/24 James Doe Strategic Director  
Place 
James.doe@dacorum.gov.uk 

 

 18/06/24 CIL Review   30/05/24 Sara Whelan – Assistant Director 
Planning 
Sara.whelan@dacorum.gov.uk 

 

 18/06/24 Capital 
Programme 
Board Report 

 30/05/24 David Barrett 
Assistant Director - Strategic 
Housing and Delivery 
David.Barrett@dacorum.gov.uk    

 

 18/06/24 Provisional 
Outturn Report 

 30/05/24 Nigel Howcutt – Chief Finance 
Officer 
Nigel.howcutt@dacorum.gov.uk 

 

 18/06/24 Sports Pitches 
Project 

 30/05/24 David Barrett 
Assistant Director - Strategic 
Housing and Delivery 
David.Barrett@dacorum.gov.uk   

 

 23/07/24 Tenancy 
Strategy 

 04/07/24 Natasha Beresford – Assistant 
Director Housing Operations and 
Safer Communities 
Natasha.beresford@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 23/07/24 Supported 
Housing 
Strategy 

 04/07/24 Natasha Beresford – Assistant 
Director Housing Operations and 
Safer Communities 
Natasha.beresford@dacorum.gov.uk  
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